Faresaver rf—r\

Wiltshive's family buy company

X47 Frome - Trowbridge

Monday - Friday
Information from 1st October 2022

Frome, Market Place (old P.O.)
Rodden Road

Chapmanslade, Three Horseshoes
Dilton Marsh, Storemore

Dilton Marsh, Bridge

White Horse Surgery

Westbury Leigh, Church
Westbury, Haynes Road
Westbury, opposite Railway Inn
Westbury Trading Estate

North Bradley, Rising Sun
Bradley Road, Retail Park
College Road & Wingfield Road
Trowbridge, Bythesea Road

0720
0722
0731
0739
0743

0746
0752
0755

0806
0808

0825

Trowbridge, Town Hall
Trowbridge, Ashmead
Trowbridge College

Bradley Rd, McDonalds
North Bradley, Rising Sun
North Bradley, Church Lane
North Bradley, Southwick Rd
Westbury Trading Est.
Westbury, Railway Inn
Westbury, High Street
Leigh Park Way

Westbury Leigh, Church
White Horse Surgery

Dilton Marsh, Bridge

Dilton Marsh, Storemore
Chapmanslade, 3 Horseshoes
Frome, Rodden Road
Frome, Market Place

1635

1645
1650
1651

1705
1710
1713
1718
1720
1725
1730

1740
1750
1755



