

X47 Frome - Trowbridge

Monday - Friday

Information from 1st October 2022

Frome, Market Place (old P.O.)	0720	Trowbridge, Town Hall	1635
Rodden Road	0722	Trowbridge, Ashmead	R
Chapmanslade, Three Horseshoes	0731	Trowbridge College	1645
Dilton Marsh, Storemore	0739	Bradley Rd, McDonalds	1650
Dilton Marsh, Bridge	0743	North Bradley, Rising Sun	1651
White Horse Surgery	R	North Bradley, Church Lane	R
Westbury Leigh, Church	0746	North Bradley, Southwick Rd	R
Westbury, Haynes Road	0752	Westbury Trading Est.	1705
Westbury, opposite Railway Inn	0755	Westbury, Railway Inn	1710
Westbury Trading Estate	R	Westbury, High Street	1713
North Bradley, Rising Sun	0806	Leigh Park Way	1718
Bradley Road, Retail Park	8080	Westbury Leigh, Church	1720
College Road & Wingfield Road	R	White Horse Surgery	1725
Trowbridge, Bythesea Road	0825	Dilton Marsh, Bridge	1730
		Dilton Marsh, Storemore	R
		Chapmanslade, 3 Horseshoes	1740
		Frome, Rodden Road	1750
		Frome, Market Place	1755